
         HSIN JENG  SIGHT GLASS
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ANSI 150 LBA

DIND

JIS10KJ

Materical
Connection

Type

Connection
Size

T

G

A

TEFLON

GRAPHITE

ASBESTOS

SCREWGS

FLANGEGF

Type

SS316W

SS316LX

SS304S

Body
Materical

V

D

P

PVC

PP 

PVDF

PTP

NPTN

65

80

100

2 1/2”

3”

4 ”

6”150

8”200

5”125

Model

L

F

32

200

1

25

160

40

200

50

200140

20

140

3
4

1
41 21

21

DIMENSIONS  GS    
15

1
2

140

10

3
8

160

10

3
8

100
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   Body
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Conn. Size
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SPECIFICATIONS    
Max.Temp

Max. Press

Model

250℃

30kg/cm²G 6kg/cm²G

CS 304 316 316L PVC PVDF

60℃ 120℃

PP

70℃

25

Gasket

V

N

VITON

NEOPRENE

玻璃板視流器
Model GF GS    
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